
Print date: 9-3-2023

RWV-C 3000

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity

D1 WF-3A-3T-120-45-608-G Weighing forks FEM 3A 3T 120x45x608, Global 2,0

D2 FS-WF-30-1150-10-15-RAL7021 Fork shoes RWV 3000 new 1150 x 10 mm Ø15 RAL 7021 per piece 2,0

D3 LC-2000-M-350 Load cell 2000 M 350 Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment 4,0

D4 MP-BOLT-M12-1,5-35-CYL Bolt M12 x 1,5 x 35 socket head DIN 912 8.8 8,0

D5 MP-BOLT-M12-55-CS Bolt M12 x 55 countersunk 7991, 8.8 4,0

D6 MP-RING-LC-FIXATION Loadcell fixation ring 4,0

D7 MP-NUT-M12-LOCKNUT Nut M12 lock nut din985 4,0

D24 SAP-MP-CP-CS-3A-3T Subassembly, Cover plate & strips, RWV-C, FEM3A/3T inc bolts 2,0

D133 CA-8-0,25 Cable 8x0,25 grey - per meter 3,0

D145 HO-RWV-CA-3T-LEFT-RAL3000 Housing RWV cable, RWV, 3T, left, red RAL3000 1,0

D146 HO-RWV-CA-3T-RIGHT-RAL3000 Housing RWV cable, RWV, 3T, right, red RAL3000 1,0

D147 CO-7P-M-CA Connector 7-p male cable 1,0

D148 CO-7P-F-CA Connector 7-p female cable 1,0

Product changes reserved 1/2



Print date: 9-3-2023

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity

D152 MP-WF-BUSH-LC Bush load cell holes RWV-N 8,0

D226 SAO-CA-SPIRAL-32 Subassembly, Spiral cable RWV/RVL 32 windings 1,0

D227 MP-HOSE-HYD-1,1 Hydraulic hose 1,1 m 1,0

D228 MP-BRACKET-CP-16MM Bracket cover plate 16 mm 3,0

D229 MP-BRACKET-16MM Bracket 16 mm 3,0

D230 MP-BRACKET-8MM Bracket 8 mm 2,0

Product changes reserved 2/2


